
LOT 25
SEA MARSH VILLAGE 1 PB 4/11

MCG REVOCABLE TRUST/MARSHALL CRAIG T TRUSTEE
345 RAVINE DR S
SOUTH ORANGE, NJ 07079

01-6N-29-1900-0025-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
10

10001.00

05/07/2025 MLU

04/23/2020 DJA 0.00 700,000 0 0 700,000

STANDARD
5

498,533
8,553

700,000
1,207,086

0
1,207,086

0
1,207,086
1,207,086

0

1,134,985

2769/539 1/13/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARSHALL CRAIG T & ME

MCG REVOCABLE TRUST

2695/1785 2/22/2024 WD Q I 01 1,550,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WEST JOHN H III & MAR

MARSHALL CRAIG T & 
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HX Base Yr

13 RED MAPLE RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 3,498 108.6750 171.71 600,642 1980 1990 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 3223

BAS 3,041 100 1993 3,041 433,401

BAS 182 100 2009 182 25,938

FGR 483 55 1993 266 37,910

FOP 30 30 1993 9 1,282

3,736 3,498 498,533

BAS=[YR=1993] W39 N11 W20 BAS=[YR=2009] N3 W13 S14 E13 N11 $
S11 W22 S33 FGR=[YR=1993] S21 E23 N21W23$ E35 FOP=[YR=1993]
E6 N5 W6S5$ N5 E6 S9 E40 N14 E2 N9 W2 N14$.

BAS
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11
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11
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2
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2

14

BAS
2009

3
13

14

13

11
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1993

21

23

21

23

FOP
19936

5

6

5

1 0850 PEBBLE WLK 0 0 0 0 1,534.00 SF 3.50 3.50 100 1980 1980 3 30 1,611

2 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1980 1980 3 44 880

3 0850 PEBBLE WLK 0 0 0 0 347.00 SF 3.50 3.50 100 1980 1980 3 30 364

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 14 9 126.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1980 1980 3 30 246

5 0446 BOX FNC 6' 0 0 0 0 21.00 LF 20.00 20.00 100 1980 1980 3 20 84

6 1126 CB/STC 8" 0 0 0 0 30.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 1980 1980 3 30 72

7 0850 PEBBLE WLK 0 0 26 4 104.00 SF 3.50 3.50 100 1980 1980 3 30 109

8 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 176.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2011 2011 3 91 1,602

9 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 394.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2011 2011 3 91 3,585

8,553

1 000140 C RES GOLF 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 700,000.00 700,000.00 700,000


